081 LB

REVEIL DIGITALE "ARCO" LUX BOX - 60x130
Collection: CAPJTAL - Tipologie: HORLOGES - Matériel: PLAQUE ARGENT

DETAILS PRODUITS



POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

0,420 Kg

BOITE DE LUXE
x 1 pcs

60 mm

30 mm

130 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

12 Kg
20 pcs
410 mm
250 mm
270 mm



